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Archbishop Wood
Girls Top 10 Times

Individual Top Times

Time P/F/IS Name AgelYr
Girls 50 Free
1 2457 Y F Katie Murphy 3/2/1986 1986 Meets
2 2495 Y F Jillian Fitzgerald 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
3 2534 Y P Kayley Hence 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 2A Swimming & Divir
4 2554 Y F Amy Noon 3/6/1994 1994 Meets
5 2556 Y F Alexandra Fitzgerald 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championst
6 2562 Y F Cara Wojick 3/8/1992 1992 Meets
7 2563 Y F Mary Skonicki 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
8 2588 Y F Megan Cook 2/12/2016 2016 District 12 Championships
o* 2590 Y F Taylor Kane 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Girls AAA State Champion
o* 2590 Y F Riley Sheehan 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League Champior
Girls 100 Free
1 5289 Y F Mary Skonicki 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
2 53.98 Y F Katie Murphy 3/8/1987 1987 Meets
3 5455 'Y F Taylor Kane 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chamy
4 54.74 Y F Jillian Fitzgerald 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
5 54.81'Y F Theresa Skonicki 3/3/2002 2002 Meets
6 55.30 Y F Grace Cochrane 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championst
7 5541Y F Shannon Seckinger 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
8 55.53 Y F Jaclyn Smith 3/3/2007 2007 PCL Champs
9 56.11 Y F Renata Rios 2/5/2011 2011 PCL Championships
10 56.12 Y F Kayley Hence 2/15/2019 2019 Philadelphia Catholic League CF
Girls 200 Free
1 1:5285 Y F Taylor Kane 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chamy
2 1:56.10 Y F Mary Skonicki 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
3 1:57.84 Y F Theresa Skonicki 3/3/2002 2002 Meets
4 1:58.25 Y F Amy Noon 3/8/1992 1992 Meets
5 1:58.48 Y P Megen Donovan 2/23/2007 2007 Easterns
6 1:58.54 Y F Jaclyn Smith 3/3/2007 2007 PCL Champs
7 1:59.66 Y F Shannon Seckinger 3/7/1999 1999 Meets
8 2:00.11 Y F Elizabeth Niszczak 3/7/1999 1999 Meets
9 2:00.36 Y F Marie Labosky 3/2/1997 1997 Meets
10 2:0047 Y F Caitlyn Harrington 3/4/2001 2001 Meets
Girls 500 Free
1 4:56.86 Y P Taylor Kane 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Girls AAA State Champion
2 5:02.18 Y F Carol Crouthamel 3/7/1999 1999 Meets
3 5:13.03 Y P Megen Donovan 2/23/2007 2007 Easterns
4 5:16.81 Y F Marie Labosky 3/2/1997 1997 Meets
5 5:17.64 Y F Caitlyn Harrington 3/3/2002 2002 Meets
6 5:18.27 Y F Katharine Buliga 2/14/2014 2014 Phila. Catholic League Champio
7 5:20.36 Y F Renata Rios 2/5/2011 2011 PCL Championships
8 5:20.46 Y F Shannon Seckinger 3/7/1999 1999 Meets
9 5:28.93 Y F Mary Skonicki 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
10 5:31.62 Y F Theresa Skonicki 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
Girls 100 Back
1 59.12 Y F Eileen Rothenbach 3/8/1992 1992 Meets
2 59.60 Y F Marie Labosky 3/2/1997 1997 Meets
3 59.76 Y F Shannon Seckinger 3/5/2000 2000 Meets
4 59.92 Y F Mary Skonicki 3/7/1999 1999 Meets
5 1:01.49 Y F Lee Ann Nurek 3/6/1994 1994 Meets
6 1:.01.59 Y F Christina Rios 3/1/2008 2008 PCL Champs
7 1:01.60 Y P Grace Cochrane 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chamy
8 1:02.24 Y F Hannah Cochrane 2/14/2014 2014 PIAA District 12 Championships
9 1:02.63 Y F Orla Cole 2/19/2010 2010 PIAA District 12 AAA Champion
10 1:03.19 Y F Teresa Fernandes 2/15/2019 2019 Philadelphia Catholic League CF
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Time P/F/IS Name

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

Girls 100 Breast

1 1:05.42 Y
2 1:08.65 Y
3 1:09.32 Y
4 1:11.30 Y
5 1:11.47 Y
6 1:12.01 Y
7 1:12.30 Y
8 1:12.35 Y
9 1:12.62 Y

10 11271 Y

Girls 100 Fly
1 59.18 Y
2 59.36 Y
3 59.90 Y
4 59.99 Y
5 1:02.03 Y
6 1:02.46 Y
7 1:02.75 Y
8 1:02.89 Y
9 1:03.85 Y

10 1:04.00 Y

Girls 200 IM
1 2:07.65 Y
2 2:08.80 Y
3 2:09.46 Y
4 2:09.79 Y
5 2:14.23 Y
6 2:16.58 Y
7 2:17.63 Y
8 2:17.75 Y
9 2:18.69 Y

10 2:19.57 Y

Girls 1 Meter 6 Dives
1 218.55
2 178.35
3 171.70
4 147.80
5 129.85

Girls 1 Meter 11 Dives
1 428.90
2 305.05
3 271.65
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Carol Crouthamel
Bridget McGrath
Megen Donovan
Cheryl Champion
Shannon Seckinger
Aubrey McDonough
Taylor Kane

Marie Labosky
Caitlin Seckinger
Denise Fellmouth

Grace Cochrane
Amy Noon
Elizabeth Niszczak
Mary Skonicki
Bridget Kerins
Hannah Cochrane
Shannon Seckinger
Colleen Kane

Kelly Dansbury
Cynthia Stillwell

Marie Labosky
Shannon Seckinger
Eileen Rothenbach
Carol Crouthamel
Megen Donovan
Grace Cochrane
Renata Rios

Taylor Kane
Theresa Skonicki
Mary Skonicki

Dominique DiRienzo
Anna Leonard
Gabrielle Gioffre
Emily MacLeod

Orla Cole

Dominique DiRienzo
Stephanie Schuh
Emily Andrews

3/1/1998
3/16/2011
1/7/2006
3/4/1979
3/5/2000
2/10/2017
1/8/2011
3/2/1997
3/4/2001
3/6/1988

2/18/2011
3/8/1992
3/7/1999
3/5/2000

2/20/2009

2/14/2014
3/5/2000
3/8/1992
3/3/2002
3/4/1979

3/2/1997
3/5/2000
3/3/1991
3/1/1998
3/3/2007
2/20/2009
2/5/2011
1/5/2011
3/3/2002
3/5/2000

2/2/2014
1/25/2020
2/6/2009
1/21/2009
12/9/2011

2/13/2015
3/7/2004
2/24/2006

1998 Meets

2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chamj
2006 Stroudsburg Classic

1979 Meets

2000 Meets

2017 PCL Championships
Stroudsburg Winter Classic

1997 Meets

2001 Meets

1988 Meets

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championst
1992 Meets

1999 Meets

2000 Meets

2009 District 12 Championships
2014 PIAA District 12 Championships
2000 Meets

1992 Meets

2002 Meets

1979 Meets

1997 Meets

2000 Meets

1991 Meets

1998 Meets

2007 PCL Champs

2009 District 12 Championships
2011 PCL Championships
Prendie @ Wood

2002 Meets

2000 Meets

Wood @ Carroll

2020 Lansdale Catholic @ Wood
2009 Lansdale @ Wood

2009 Gwynedd Mercy @ Wood
Central Bucks East Relay Carnival

2015 District 12 Championships
2004 Meets
2006 Easterns



